
496-6

499-1

496-5

497-2

497-1

747-1

496-9

747-2

12.0000

24.0342

16.5000

12.0367

15②

③

④ ⑤
⑦

⑧

⑨
⑩

⑪

⑬

保留地

21

22

28

10

748-2

748-1748-4

748-3

⑫ ⑫

⑫⑫ -1

-2-3

-4

⑬
487-3

⑬

⑬-1

-2 -3

487-1

487-2

⑥

494-4

-1

⑥-2

⑥-3 ⑥-4
494-3

494-2

494-1

①

保留地

保留地

保留地

保留地

保留地

保留地

保留地
保留地

保留地

保留地
保留地

保留地

保留地

保留地

保留地

保留地

保留地

①
①

① ①
①

①

①

①

①

①

①

①

①

①

①

①-2

-1

-3

-4

-5
-6

-16

-17

-15

-14

-13

-12

-11

-10-8
-7

-9

さいたま都市計画事業内谷・会ノ谷特定土地区画整理事業　 　 縮尺1：50015
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